
Day Date Time Event Location Description

Wed Oct 02 8:00 AM Last Chipper Day of the 

Season!

Campground Last Chipper Day of the season! Please make 

sure your brush is piled up towards the end of 

your lot and Maintenance will come around 

and remove it!

Sat Oct 05 10:00 AM Rules Committee SRCA Office 

5:00 PM Auction Rec Hall Set up starts at 11 am - doors open at 5:00 pm

Sun Oct 06 11:00 AM Special Projects Committee Rec Hall

12:00 PM Membership Committee 

Meeting

Future Schedule of Events         Wednesday, October 09, 2024 - Friday, January 31, 2025

Day Date Time Event Location Description

Sun Oct 13 10:00 AM Finance Committee Rec Hall

Sun Oct 20 1:00 PM October Board Meeting Rec Hall

Sun Nov 17 1:00 PM November Board Meeting Rec Hall

Tue Dec 31 10:00 AM New Years Eve party Rec Hall

Sun Jan 19 1:00 PM January Board Meeting Rec Hall

Slippery Rock Campground Association

Schedule of Upcoming Events         Tuesday, September 24, 2024 - Tuesday, October 08, 2024

Schedule Subject to Change.  Check website message board for changes.



Office Hours Games of Skill

Monday - Thursday Monday - Wednesday 10:00AM - 8:00PM Open Daily 8:00AM - 11:00PM

9:00AM - 4:30PM Thursday 10:00AM - 8:00PM Must be 21 or older to play

Fridy - Sunday Friday - Saturday 8:00AM - 10:00PM Located in Rec Hall

8:00AM - 4:30PM Sunday 8:00AM - 8:00PM

(724)738-0402 (724) 982-9430 Pool Hours

manager@srcahome.com Daily, 11:00AM to Dusk

Last Day - 9/18/2024

Security

(724) 496-2161

Recurring Activities

Messages 

Slippery Rock Campground Association

Camp Store Hours

Saftey First -- Please inform your children that wheels are not permitted on the patio of the Rec Hall.  Weaving 

through slow moving pedestrians who are eating their ice cream may be exciting, but it is not safe.  

Wheels on the patio is a violation.

To visit the SRCA OnLine Merchandise Store,

 scan the QR Code.
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